
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

401 

402 

435 

490 

441 

483 

484 

481 

414 

477 

446 

499 

472 

471 

447 

403 

455 

421 

488 

452 

429 

Name 

Glenn Van Parijs 

Xander Przybylak 

Davide Fore 

Jarne Geussens 

Ragnar Veerus 

Sebastian Janczewski 

Manuel Tenschert 

Fabian Bock 

Matiss Malinovskis 

Robert Schopian 

Kacper Bielecki 

Maxim Dirickx 

Daan Zopfi 

Ricards Subeckis 

Sebastien Degrande 

Mick Nolten 

Dawid Maslakiewicz 

Imke Arts 

Marc Bartels 

Bas Van Vlimmeren 

Henry Ayers 

Total points 

50 

40 

32 

24 

21 

19 

19 

18 

15 

11 

11 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PFD2  

25 

20 

16 

11 

13 

9 

10 

7 

8 

5 

6 

1 

2 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

FD2  

25 

20 

16 

13 

8 

10 

9 

11 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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BNL ROUND 1 (Genk) 

DD2 Max 

Day 2 Result 

Genk 1,360 Km 


